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Ref. No. MGUG/Exam/2025/255                                                                                             Date: 10/10/2025 

CIRCULAR 
 

SECOND PROFESSIONAL BAMS (BATCH 2023-24) 
TIME TABLE OF TERM TEST-1 

 
 

Theory Exam  

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject 

03/11/25 Monday 10:00am-1:00pm Ay UG- SA-2 Samhita Adhyayan-2 

04/11/25 Tuesday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-SW Swasthavritta Evam Yoga 

05/11/25 Wednesday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-DG Dravyaguna Vigyan 

06/11/25 Thursday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-AT Agad Tantra Evam Vidhi Vaidyaka 

07/11/25 Friday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG- RN Roga Nidan Evam Vikriti Vigyan 

08/11/25 Saturday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-RB Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajyakalpana 

 
 
 

Viva and Practical 
 

Date Day Ay UG-DG Ay UG-AT Ay UG-SW Ay UG-SA2 Ay UG- RN Ay UG- RB 

10/11/25 Monday A B C D E F 

11/11/25 Tuesday B C D E F A 

12/11/25 Wednesday C D E F A B 

13/11/25 Thursday D E F A B C 

14/11/25 Friday E F A B C D 

15/11/25 Saturday F A B C D E 

 
 
 

Groups Roll No 

A 1-17 

B 18-34 

C 35-51 

D 52-68 

E 69-85 

F 86-100 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
FIRST PROFESSIONAL BAMS (BATCH 2024-25) 

TIME TABLE OF TERM TEST-2  
 

Theory Exam  

 

Date Day Time Subject Code Subject 

03/11/25 Monday 10:00am-1:00pm Ay UG-SN & AI Samskritam Evam Ayurved Ithihas 

04/11/25 Tuesday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-PV PadarthaVijnanam 

05/11/25 Wednesday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-KS Kriya Sharir 

06/11/25 Thursday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-RS Rachana Sharir 

07/11/25 Friday 10:00am- 1:00pm Ay UG-SA-1 Samhita Adhyayan-1 

 
Viva and Practical 

 

Date Day SN & AI PV KS RS SA-1 

08/11/25 Saturday A B C D E 

10/11/25 Monday B C D E A 

11/11/25 Tuesday C D E A B 

12/11/25 Wednesday D E A B C 

13/11/25 Thursday E A B C D 

             
 

Groups Roll No 

A 1-20 

B 21-40 

C 41-60 

D 61-80 

E 81-100 

 
 
 

  
      Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 
1. Secretary to Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur. 

2. Registrar, Mahayogi Gorakhnath University Gorakhpur. 

3. Principal, Guru Gorakshnath Institute of Medical Sciences for information and request to inform among 

students. 

4. IT Dept., for Upload on University website. 

5. Notice Board. 

6. Guard File. 

 
                         
         

Controller of Examinations 

 


